
1952 K-model riders hand book

I wanted the real paper book to go with the bike.

Its good to have any
and all documentation
you can find for your
restoration. There was
no service manual for 
the K-model, but this
Riders Manual is
almost as good.

This came up up a few
weeks after I bought
the bike. It did set me
back 85 bucks, but it is
worth every penny.
There were no other
bidders, so maybe one
will come up for 5
bucks one day, but I
would rather pay the
asking price and have
one in hand as I work
on the bike.

The auction had
pictures of the inside
pages, but I don't want
to anger the Harley
lawyers publishing
their copyrighted
material. 
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The little stuff adds up fast-- I just hit $8500.

Date Descript Cost Shipping Total

Thursday, March 15, 2012 Sprocket cover $189.49 $11.35 $200.84

Wed, March 21, 2012 Engine, uncrating $2,500.00 $464.56 $2,964.56

Friday, March 23, 2012 Rolling chassis, uncrating $3,500.00 $669.00 $4,169.00

Sunday, March 25, 2012 Parts manual $30.00 $0.00 $30.00

Sunday, March 25, 2012 Gas tank $500.00 $25.00 $525.00

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 Top motor mount $56.00 $12.00 $68.00

Thursday, March 29, 2012 Shock covers, top $102.50 $6.50 $109.00

Sunday, April 01, 2012 Battery carrier $39.99 $5.30 $45.29

Wed, April 04, 2012 Air filter backing plate $77.55 $15.00 $92.55

Saturday, April 07, 2012 Gas tank #2 $168.50 $28.00 $196.50

Saturday, April 07, 2012 Shift lever $22.38 $0.00 $22.38

Sunday, April 08, 2012 Rider's handbook $85.50 $0.00 $85.50

       $7,271.91 $1,236.71 $8,508.62
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